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446
470
495
488
471
463
481
453
497
456
430
473
468
475
431
455
474
444

HENRIQUE COTRIM

MAURO JOAO SCHEID
WAGNER ARYEL DE SOUZA PINTO
SILVIO CARGNIN

MAX ANTONIOLI

LOURIVAL APARECIDO SOUZA
RONY TEL

JOSE MARIA E. DA COSTA
WESLEY PERIM

JULIO JARDIM

CARLOS LUCATELLI

NESTOR WAWRZYNIAK
MARCOS DUARTE DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE PERAZZOLLI
CARLOS PERAZZOLLI

JUAREZ MACIEL DA SILVA
OELINTON TOSCAN

GUSTAVO BUFFON

52KM MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 32 M3039 1

M 49 M4049 1

M 39 M3039 2

M 41 M4049 2

M 27 M1829 1

M 48 M4049 3

M 36 M3039 3

M 46 M4049 4

M 46 M4049 5

M 33 M3039 4

M 27 M1829 2

M 42 M4049 6

M 49 M4049 7

M 10 MO0017 1

M 48 M4049 8

M 42 M4049 9

M 28 M1829 3

M 19 M1829 4 .

2° DESAFIO DAS PONTES

Equipe
SINOP
SINOP

SORRISO
VERA
SINOP
VERA
SORRISO
SORRISO
SORRISO
SORRISO
SORRISO
TERRA NOVA
UNIAO DO SUL
VILHENA
VILHENA
SINOP
TERRA NOVA
TERRA NOVA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:01:29.605
02:02:07.596
02:13:09.693
02:19:14.388
02:19:15.155
02:19:20.794
02:20:54.803
02:31:09.736
02:34:51.355
02:34:55.432
02:39:37.116
02:47:44.612
02:48:03.639
02:58:46.261
03:02:42.388
03:03:24.097
03:17:15.531
03:24:56.269

Liquido

01:56:41.605
01:57:29.596
02:10:30.693
02:14:28.388
02:14:28.155
02:14:35.794
02:18:31.803
02:26:26.736
02:29:59.355
02:30:09.432
02:34:51.116
02:43:02.612
02:43:19.639
02:54:06.261
02:58:01.388
03:01:03.097
03:14:53.531
03:22:31.269
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